Position Other Positions Held

Business Manager
Technology

District P/R Clerk
Admin Secretary
Student Services Mgr.
District A/P Clerk
Business Manager
Dist. Food Service Manager
Student Services Mgr.
District A/P Clerk
Student Services Mgr.
Student Services Mgr.
Student Services Mgr.

Alumni College Success Instr. Asst., Family

Center Coordinator,
Family Center

Coordinator, Family
Center Coordinator

Technology Asst.
District Clerk District A/P Clerk
Dist. Food Service Manager

Dist. Food Service Manager

Technology Asst.

District Clerk

Student Services Mgr.

District Clerk

Technology Asst.

K-12 Education Entity

Roseland
Roseland
Roseland
Roseland
Roseland
Roseland
Roseland
Roseland
Roseland
Roseland
Roseland
Roseland
Roseland

Roseland

Roseland
Roseland
Roseland
Roseland
Roseland
Roseland
Roseland
Roseland

Roseland

Department Total Wages

Confidential
Confidential
Confidential
Confidential
Confidential
Confidential
Confidential
Confidential
Confidential
Confidential
Confidential
Confidential
Confidential

Confidential

Confidential
Confidential
Confidential
Confidential
Confidential
Confidential
Confidential
Confidential

Confidential

$85,374
$77,137
$76,117
$71,814
$69,768
$65,583
$63,071
$45,475
$44,573
$44,527
$43,101
$39,018
$37,519
$32,978

$21,172
$16,504
$12,755
$11,787
$11,002
$9,449
$7,856
$5,680
$5,616

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$27,990
$30,390
$16,367
$21,700
$28,617
$15,207
$11,585
$12,076
$28,387
$12,587
$10,338
$16,289
$12,056

$4,947

$10,504
$3,823
$2,695
$1,388
$4,063
$2,757
$2,019
$668
$1,055



