Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Business Manager		Roseland	Confidential	\$85,374	\$27,990
Technology		Roseland	Confidential	\$77,137	\$30,390
District P/R Clerk		Roseland	Confidential	\$76,117	\$16,367
Admin Secretary		Roseland	Confidential	\$71,814	\$21,700
Student Services Mgr.		Roseland	Confidential	\$69,768	\$28,617
District A/P Clerk		Roseland	Confidential	\$65,583	\$15,207
Business Manager		Roseland	Confidential	\$63,071	\$11,585
Dist. Food Service Manager		Roseland	Confidential	\$45,475	\$12,076
Student Services Mgr.		Roseland	Confidential	\$44,573	\$28,387
District A/P Clerk		Roseland	Confidential	\$44,527	\$12,587
Student Services Mgr.		Roseland	Confidential	\$43,101	\$10,338
Student Services Mgr.		Roseland	Confidential	\$39,018	\$16,289
Student Services Mgr.		Roseland	Confidential	\$37,519	\$12,056
Alumni College Success	Instr. Asst., Family Center Coordinator, Family Center Coordinator, Family Center Coordinator	Roseland	Confidential	\$32,978	\$4,947
Technology Asst.		Roseland	Confidential	\$21,172	\$10,504
District Clerk	District A/P Clerk	Roseland	Confidential	\$16,504	\$3,823
Dist. Food Service Manager		Roseland	Confidential	\$12,755	\$2,695
Dist. Food Service Manager		Roseland	Confidential	\$11,787	\$1,388
Technology Asst.		Roseland	Confidential	\$11,002	\$4,063
District Clerk		Roseland	Confidential	\$9,449	\$2,757
Student Services Mgr.		Roseland	Confidential	\$7,856	\$2,019
District Clerk		Roseland	Confidential	\$5,680	\$668
Technology Asst.		Roseland	Confidential	\$5,616	\$1,055